Fall 2025

UPPER-LEVEL WRITING COURSES

Please Note: Always check your syllabus (or ask your professor) to confirm the availability of a writing option.
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"Practice Oriented" Writing Courses
Appellate Advocacy

CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic

CCLS: Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Clinic
Contract Drafting and Negotiations

D.C. Modern Prosecution Program

Estate Planning Practicum

Federal Regulation of Food and Drugs

Legal Drafting Seminar - Pre-Trial Drafting,Complaint to Summary Judgment
Legal Drafting Seminar - Legislative Drafting

Public Policy Practicum

Technology and Communications Law Practicum

"Academic/Scholarly” Writing Courses
Antisemitism and the Law
Antitrust

Comparative Law
Directed Research

International Communications Law
Justiciability, Jurisdiction and Justice

Law Journal Writing (full year course)
Legal Issues in Online Child Exploitation
Lobbying and the Law

National Security Law and Policy Seminar
Supreme Court Seminar
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11:00-12:50PM
1:00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
7:45-9:35PM
6:00-8:00PM
6:15-7:30PM
7:45-9:35PM
11:00-12:15PM
6:15-7:30PM
7:45-10:25PM
5:45-7:35PM

3:45-5:35PM
9:00-10:50AM
11:00-12:15PM

Asynchronous
3:45-5:35PM

7:45-9:35PM
9:00-10:50AM
7:45-9:35PM
4:00-5:50PM

Please Note: Credits in an experiential learning/upper-level writing course may be used to satisfy, at the same time,

a portion or all of the Experiential Learning Requirement and one of the upper-level writing requirements (double-
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counting allowed only once).



